
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Carson Bailey carsonbailey182 1234

Grayson Burkett graysonburkett182 1234

Jackson Cravey jacksoncravey182 1234

Braxton Finger braxtonfinger182 1234

Bryson Frazier brysonfrazier182 1234

Makayla Gandy makaylagandy182 1234

Noah Garner noahgarner182 1234

Levi Gates levigates182 1234

Cash Gray cashgray182 1234

Connor Hall connorhall182 1234

Maddy Harms maddyharms182 1234

Lydia Hughes lydiahughes182 1234

Ella Kate Killian ellakatekillian182 1234

Jake Laxton jakelaxton182 1234

Destiny Logan destinylogan182 1234

Aryanna Mackie aryannamackie182 1234

Alex Palmer alexpalmer182 1234

Sophia Shipman sophiashipman182 1234

River Slaven riverslaven182 1234

Makinley Standefer makinleystandefer182 1234

Isabella Thomas isabellathomas182 1234

Aiden Timbes aidentimbes182 1234

Patrick Williams patrickwilliams182 1234

Parker Williford parkerwilliford182 1234



NAME USERNAME PASSWORD

2

Xahara Willis xaharawillis182 1234


